Thirty Second Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: Wisdom is found by those who look for it. O God, for You I long. Those who
have died for Christ will be raised like Him. Be watchful, for the bridegroom
comes.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

My Soul Is Thirsting (Colin Smith)

My Soul Is Thirsting (Willcock - GAUS 42/PFS)
My Soul Is Thirsting (Willcock/Boschetti - CWB)
My Soul Is Thirsting (Joncas - GTR 34)

For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and

other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.

All That Is Hidden Farrell AOV1
Come To The Water Andersen AOVI1
Come To The Feast GAUS
Centre Of My Life GAUS
Christ, Be Our Light GAUS
City Of God GAUS
Glory And Praise To Our God (Esp. Vs. 2) GAUS
God Of Day And God Of Darkness GAUS
I Am The Bread Of Life GAUS
Lord Of Creation To You Be All Praise (esp. Vs. 3) GAUS
Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour GAUS
Seek Ye First GAUS
Sing A New Song GAUS
Wait For The Lord GAUS
Awake, O Sleeper GAUS

Wake, O Wake And Sleep No Longer GAUS

127

74
400
444
404
498
417
541
204
423
407
456
414
283

173
282



