Thirty Second Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: Wisdom is found by those who look for it. O God, for You I long. Those who have died for Christ will be raised like Him. Be watchful, for the bridegroom comes.

Mass: Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

Psalm: My Soul Is Thirsting (Colin Smith)

Awake, O Sleeper

Wake, O Wake And Sleep No Longer

Hymns of Interest:

My Soul Is Thirsting (Willcock - GAUS 42/PFS) My Soul Is Thirsting (Willcock/Boschetti - CWB)

My Soul Is Thirsting (Joneas - GTR 34)

Suggested Alleluia: For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and

other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.

Other Hymns:	All That Is Hidden	Farrell	AOV1	127
·	Come To The Water	Andersen	AOV1	74
	Come To The Feast		GAUS	400
	Centre Of My Life		GAUS	444
	Christ, Be Our Light		GAUS	404
	City Of God		GAUS	498
	Glory And Praise To Our God (Esp. Vs. 2)		GAUS	417
	God Of Day And God Of Darkness		GAUS	541
	I Am The Bread Of Life		GAUS	204
	Lord Of Creation To You Be All Praise (esp.	Vs. 3)	GAUS	423
	Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour		GAUS	407
	Seek Ye First		GAUS	456
	Sing A New Song		GAUS	414
	Wait For The Lord		GAUS	283

GAUS

GAUS

173

282